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Company
Number

NI. 16309
NI.15056
NI.13089
NI.24190
NI.22124
NI. 14942

NI.24691
NI.11849
NI.06267
NI.21135
NI.24284
NI. 18489
NI.18923
NI.07361
NI.15032
NI. 17367
NI.23083
NI.06134
NI.07313
NI.01440
NI.22954
NI.20054
NI.22692
NI.24730
ML 10696
NI.25844
NI.07622

NI.22913
NI.26464
NI.05643
NI.19310
R.00788

NI.13242
NI. 19859

NI.26944
NI.26946
NI.26943
NI.26945
NI.26947
NI.26949
NI.26948
NI.26950
NI.26951
NI.26952
NI.26953
NI.26954

Name of Company

P.E.I. Equipment Limited
Pallet Centre Limited — The
Phillips Estates Limited
Policyline Limited
Portview Transport Services Limited
Power Cables and Accessories (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Profile Cabling Ltd
R.S. Nelson Limited
Robert Scott (Pharmacy) Limited
Roscarn Construction Company Limited
Ryobi Aluminium Casting (UK), Limited
Samson Yarns Limited
Sarajac (CRA) Limited
Securicor (Ulster) Limited
Shamrock Shipping Company Limited
Sharp Distributors Limited
Solicitors Property Centre, Bangor
Stewart Estates (N.I.) Limited
Strangford Chemicals Limited
Strangford Knitting Company Limited
Strathfoyle Tenants Maintenance Limited
Torcross Limited
Trummery Group Limited — The
Tune City Music Limited
U-Plan Heating & Distribution Limited
U.S.P.C.A. Trading Limited
Ulster Business Equipment (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Vector Scientific Limited
Vision Software Engineering Limited
W.L. Doggart & Son, Limited
Wavin Warehousing (N.I.) Limited
Whyte, Reid and Mitchell, Limited
William John Kee & Son Limited
Windmill Court Apartments Limited

New Company Documents

Classic Mouldings (P.O. of Derry) Limited
Coastal Sea Products Limited
Millrow Developments Limited
North West Plumbing Supplies Ltd
Springvale Training Limited
Armagh Integrated Primary School Limited
AVM Telecom Limited
Dar-B Profile Engineering Limited
Lennoxvale Developments Limited
Skeagh Agriculture Limited
Leckey & Golden Limited
Northern Ireland Sports Centre — The
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