Date of receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number	Traine of Company	Bocument
22/10/92	NI.16309	P.E.I. Equipment Limited	D
,,	NI.15056	Pallet Centre Limited — The	D
",	NI.13089	Phillips Estates Limited	E
",	NI.24190	Policyline Limited	D
"	NI.22124	Portview Transport Services Limited	ď
,,	NI.14942	Power Cables and Accessories (Northern Ireland)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Limited	D
,,	NI.24691	Profile Cabling Ltd	D
,,	NI.11849	R.S. Nelson Limited	D
,,	NI.06267	Robert Scott (Pharmacy) Limited	D
,,	NI.21135	Roscarn Construction Company Limited	D
,,	NI.24284	Ryobi Aluminium Casting (UK), Limited	D
,,	NI.18489	Samson Yarns Limited	D
,,	NI.18923	Sarajac (CRA) Limited	D
,,	NI.07361	Securicor (Ulster) Limited	DD
,,	NI.15032	Shamrock Shipping Company Limited	D
,,	NI.17367	Sharp Distributors Limited	C
,,	NI.23083	Solicitors Property Centre, Bangor	D
,,	NI.06134	Stewart Estates (N.I.) Limited	С
,,	NI.07313	Strangford Chemicals Limited	D
,,	NI.01440	Strangford Knitting Company Limited	D
,,	NI.22954	Strathfoyle Tenants Maintenance Limited	D
,,	NI.20054	Torcross Limited	D
,,	NI.22692	Trummery Group Limited — The	D
,,	NI.24730	Tune City Music Limited	D
,,	NI.10696	U-Plan Heating & Distribution Limited	D
,,	NI.25844	U.S.P.C.A. Trading Limited	C
,,	NI.07622	Ulster Business Equipment (Northern Ireland)	_
	NIT 00010	Limited	D
,,	NI.22913	Vector Scientific Limited	C
**	NI.26464	Vision Software Engineering Limited	BB
,,	NI.05643	W.L. Doggart & Son, Limited	C
,,	NI.19310	Wavin Warehousing (N.I.) Limited	DC
,,	R.00788	Whyte, Reid and Mitchell, Limited	D D
,,	NI.13242 NI.19859	William John Kee & Son Limited	D
"	N1.19639	Windmill Court Apartments Limited	D
		New Company Documents	
5/10/92	NI.26944	Classic Mouldings (P.D. of Derry) Limited	A
,,	NI.26946	Coastal Sea Products Limited	A
,,	NI.26943	Millrow Developments Limited	A
**	NI.26945	North West Plumbing Supplies Ltd	A
,,	NI.26947	Springvale Training Limited	A
16/10/92	NI.26949	Armagh Integrated Primary School Limited	A
33	NI.26948	AVM Telecom Limited	A
**	NI.26950	Dar-B Profile Engineering Limited	A
,,	NI.26951	Lennoxvale Developments Limited	A
,,	NI.26952	Skeagh Agriculture Limited	A
20/10/92	NI.26953	Leckey & Golden Limited	A